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COHORT 1 NAME POSITION EMAIL 30-Aug 01-Nov 07-Mar 08-May NOTES

Medicine Abhayaratna, Walter  (Professor) Clinical Director of Medicine Walter.Abhayaratna@act.gov.au Tentative Tentative Accepted Accepted

Medicine Aggarwal, Vipul Gastroenterology, Unit Director Vipul.Aggarwal@act.gov.au Accepted None None None

Medicine Dennis Wilson Endocrinology Dennis.Wilson@act.gov.au None None None None

Medicine Lueck, Christian  (Professor) Neurology

Christian.Lueck@act.gov.au

Accepted Accepted None None

Advised can only attend afternoon of 

workshop 1, 30 August, from about 

12.30pm.

Medicine Miller, Andrew Dermatology

Andrew.Miller@act.gov.au

None None None None

Sent email on 17 June seeking clarification 

that he would be paid for attending.  All 

VMOs were sent email clarifying payment.  

As at 6/7/16 have not received response to 

invites.

Medicine Nolan, Chris ACT Diabetes Services 

Chris.Nolan@act.gov.au

Declined Declined None None

Can't attend because of Clinic.  Offered alternate 

dates (Cohort 2), can't attend 19 Sept, but can 

attend 8 December. Sent calendar invite for 8 

December.  As at 1 July has not responded to 8 

December invite.

Medicine Hurwitz, Mark  (Professor) Respiratory & Sleep Mark.Hurwitz@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

Medicine Talaulikar, Girish (Associate Professor) Renal Services Girish.Talaulikar@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

Medicine Tan, Ren Cardiology Ren.Tan@act.gov.au Accepted None None None

Medicine Martin, Sarah Canberra Sexual Health Clinic Sarah.Martin@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted None

Medicine Perera, Chandima Rheumatology Chandima.Perera@act.gov.au None None None None

Medicine Parekh, Vanita (Associate Professor) Clinical Forensic Medical Services Vanita.Parekh@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

Medicine Swaminathan, Ashwin Acute General Medicine Services (MAPU) Ashwin.Swaminathan@act.gov.au None None None None

Medicine Dugdale, Paul (Associate Professor) Chronic Disease Management

Paul.Dugdale@act.gov.au

N/A

Received an out of office advising that Dr 

Carol Huang is Acting Medical Director Chronic 

Disease Management.  Sent invites to Carol, 

who accepted workshop 1 and 2.

Medicine Huang, Carol A/g Director, Chronic Disease Management carol.huang@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted None None Attending instead of Paul Dugdale

Medicine Coatsworth, Nick Infectious Diseases Nicholas.Coatsworth@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Tentative Tentative

Pathology Kennedy, Karina Microbiology, Director

karina.kennedy@act.gov.au

Accepted Accepted

Received out 

of office until 

30 July, need 

to resend 

email when 

she returns.

Received out 

of office until 

30 July, need 

to resend 

email when 

she returns.

Pathology Jain, Sanjiv (Associate Professor) Anatomical Pathology, Director

sanjiv.jain@act.gov.au 

Accepted Accepted

Received out 

of office until 

12 July

Received out 

of office until 

12 July

Pathology Pidcock, Michael Haematology, Director

michael.pidcock@act.gov.au

Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

Emailed Michael on 5 July asking that he 

respond to the other 3 invites. Michael 

responded to email indicating he is 

attending all workshops, still waiting to have 

confirmaiton via calendar invite.

Pathology Hickman, Peter (Associate Professor) Chemical Pathology, Director peter.hickman@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted None None

WY&C Lim, Boon (Associate Professor) Obstetrics & Gynaecology boon.lim@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

WY&C Carlisle, Hazel Neonatology hazel.carlisle@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

WY&C Peek, Michael (Professor) Paediatric Surgery Michael.Peek@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted None

WY&C McDonald, Tim Professor of Obstetrics and Gynaecology Tim.McDonald@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

RACC Katsogiannis, Christos Rehabilitation, Clinical Director Chris.Katsogiannis@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

RACC Paramadhathil, Anil Geriatric Medicine, Clinical Director Anil.Paramadhathil@act.gov.au

Declined - 

attending 

workshop 1 

on 19 

September Accepted Accepted Accepted

On leave for workshop 1, but has accepted 

invitation to attend workshop 1 on 19 

September.

Other Blythe, David Principal Medical Advisor David.Blythe@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

Other Mitchell, Andrew Director of Territory Wide Surgical Services Andrew.Mitchell@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

Other Wilkinson, Christina Chief Medical Administrator Christina.Wilkincson@act.gov.au Tentative Tentative Tentative Tentative

Other Douglas, Kirsty (Professor) Academic Unit of General Practice

Kirsty.Douglas@act.gov.au

Accepted Accepted

Received out 

of office 11 

July

Received out 

of office 11 

July

Has accpeted invites via her ANU 

email address

Calvary Calvary Hospital None Accepted None None

Calvary Calvary Hospital Accepted None None None

SAOH Ashman, Bryan Clinical Director of SAOH
bryan.ashman@act.gov.au

Accepted N/A N/A N/A

Can't attend workshop 1 on 19 September, so is 

attending on 30 August.

SAOH Hyam, Dylan Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery dylan.hyam@act.gov.au Accepted N/A N/A N/A

Can't attend workshop 1 on 19 September, 

so is attending on 30 August.

SAOH McCarten, Gregory Plastic Surgery Gregory.McCarten@act.gov.au N/A

Tentative/

Accepted? N/A N/A

PA is Sharon Salvador, cc her in any 

correspodence.  Sent Dr McCarten 

alternate date for workshop 2, 1 November. 

Dr McCarten has accepted, but may not be 

attending as he lives in Melbourne and it's 

Melbourne Cup on 1 November.

MHJHADS Tracy, Diana diana.tracey@act.gov.au N/A Accepted N/A N/A

Attending workshop with cohort 2, 

workshop 2 with cohort 1.

Participants from Cohort 2 who need to attend with Cohort 1
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COHORT 2 NAME POSITION EMAIL 19-Sep 08-Dec 04-Apr 19-Jun NOTES

SAOH Ashman, Bryan Clinical Director, Surgical Services Bryan Ashman@act.gov.au Declined Accepted Accepted Accepted

Can't attend workshop 1 on 19 September, so is 

attending on 30 August.

SAOH Bissaker, Peter Cardiothoracic Surgery Nicole.Dennis@act.gov.au None None None None

CC his Personal Assistant in Health, 

Nicole Dennis.  On 23 June, Nicole 

indicated she had forwarded all emails to 

D  Bissaker

SAOH Bradshaw, Stephen Vascular Surgery  None None None None

On 24 June indicated to Barb he would 

make arrangements to attend.  Dr 

Bradshaw is currently on leave.

SAOH Brussel, Thomas (Professor)/ Oerder, Vaugn Anaesthesia/ Deputy Director (Dr Oerder) Thomas.Brussel@act.gov au None None None None

Prof Brussel declined and suggested 

the Deputy Director should be invited.  

Dr Oerder has been send the invite, as 

at 6/7/16 no response received.

SAOH Pham, Tuan ENT None None None None

On 24 June indicated to Barb he would 

make arrangements to attend. Is currently 

on leave.

SAOH McDowell, David (Associate Professor) Neurosurgery David.McDowell@act.gov.au Declined None None None

Is in Europe and cannot attend.  Offered him 

the alternate date of 30 August, did not receive 

response, so I just sent him the invite anyway.

SAOH McCarten, Gregory Plastic Surgery Gregory.McCarten@act.gov au Accepted Declined Accepted Accepted

PA is Sharon Salvador, cc her in any 

correspodence.  Sent Dr McCarten 

alternate date for workshop 2.

SAOH Essex, Rohan Ophthalmology Rohan.Essex@act.gov au Accepted accepted

Received out 

of office until 

18 July

Received out 

of office until 

18 July

SAOH Fitzgerald, Ailene Shock Trauma Services Ailene.Fitzgerald@act gov.au Declined Accepted None None Cannot attend due to leave and cannot attend    

SAOH Jain, Romil Pain Management Romil Jain@act.gov au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

SAOH Smith, Paul (Professor) Orthopaedic Surgery Declined Declined None None Declined because is operating all day.

SAOH Davis, Ian General Surgery, Head None None None None

SAOH Hyam, Dylan Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery dylan.hyam@act.gov.au Accepted None None None

SAOH Schulte, Klaus-Martin (Professor) Professor of Surgery km.schulte@anu.edu.au Accepted Accepted Accepted None

Critical Care Avard, Bronwyn Intensive Care Bronwyn.Avard@act.gov au Tentative Tentative Tentative Tentative

Bronwyn will no longer be in ACT Health 

from mid August.  Has indicated she will 

advise who the new CD is when 

appointed.

Critical Care Hollis, Gregory Emergency Medicine gregory.hollis@act.gov au Declined Accepted None None

Cannot attend worksho 1 on either dates.  

Have advised I will send him materials for 

workshop 1, suggested he go through 

materials with a colleague or I can also do it.

Critical Care Grove, Kelvin Capital Region Retrieval Service (Director) Kelvin.Grove@act.gov.au None None

Received out 

of office until 

18 July

Received out 

of office until 

18 July

Critical Care Piscioneri, Frank Acute Surgical Unit, Clinical Director Frank.Piscioneri@act.gov au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

Critical Care Guduguntla, Muruli Medical Imaging Murali.Guduguntla@act.gov.au None None None None

MHJHAD Riordan, Denise Child & Adolescent Mental Health Services Denise.Riordan@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted None None

MHJHAD Norrie, Peter Director, Clinical Services Peter.Norrie@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

Peter is resigning but will attend the first 

workshop and then person taking over his 

position will attend.

MHJHAD Evans, Mandy ACT-Wide Mental Health Services Mandy.Evans@act.gov.au  Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted

MHJHAD Levy, Michael (Professor) Justice Health Services Michael.Levy@act.gov.au Declined Accepted Accepted Accepted

Is on leave 24 to 21 September, so 

can't attend either dates of workshop 

1

MHJHAD Parige, Raj Alcohol & Drug Services raj.parige@act.gov au Accepted Declined None None

Can attend workshop 1, can't attend 

workshop 2 so offered alternate date, which 

he indicated he can attend.

MHJHAD Wetenaur, Florian Clinical Director, Adult Services florian.wetenaur@act.gov.au Accepted Accepted

Received out 

of office until 

11 July

Received out 

of office until 

11 July

MHJHAD Tracy, Diana Director of Training, Adult Mental Health U diana.tracy@act gov.au Accepted Declined Accepted Accepted

Can't attend workshop 2 on 8 December, 

have sent her altnative option of 1 November

CA&CHS Craft, Paul (Associate Professor) Clinical Director, CACHS Paul.Craft@act.gov au Declined Accepted Accepted Accepted

CA&CHS Yip, Desmond Medical Oncology Desmond.Yip@act gov.au None Accepted Tentative None

CA&CHS Elsaleh, Hany (Associate Professor) Radiation Oncology Hany.Elsaleh@act.gov.au None Accepted None None

CA&CHS D'Rozario, James Clinical Haematology, Director james.d'rozario@act.gov au Accepted Accepted None None

CA&CHS Cook, Matthew (Professor) Immunology, Director

matthew.cook@act gov au

Accepted Accepted Declined None

Can't attend dates that fall on Tuesdays due 

to clinics.  Both workshop 3 are on 

Tuesdays.

RACC Paramadhathil, Anil Geriatric Medicine, Clinical Director Anil.Paramadhathil@act.gov.au Accepted N/A N/A N/A

On leave for worksho 1 on 30 August, but has 

accepted invitation to attend workshop 1 on 19 

September.

Medicine Nolan, Chris ACT Diabetes Services 

Chris.Nolan@act.gov.au

Declined Accepted? N/A N/A

Can't attend because of Clinic.  Offered alternate 

dates (Cohort 2), can't attend 19 Sept, but can 

attend 8 December. Sent calendar invite for 8 

December.  As at 1 July has not responded to 8 

December invite.

Participants from Cohort 2 who need to attend with Cohort 1
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